Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Love Food Hate Waste Campaign
Establishment

Establishment

Closed Landfill Sites

Expense Type
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Travel and Transport
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Other Professional Fees

Month:

Payment Date
19/05/2017
16/05/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017
05/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017

May 17

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-42055896
2-01953119
2-02733880
2-74821908
2-70549221
2-72321495
2-00082515

£320 REVENUE

£32 REVENUE
£320 REVENUE
£243 REVENUE
£191 REVENUE

£60 REVENUE
£112 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Virgin Trains
PIKTOCHART

Virgin Trains

DVLA

Park Plaza Riverbank
Screwfix Direct
Premier Inn



