Month:

May 17

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction				
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amour	t Type	Supplier Name	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	19/05/2017	2-42055896	£320 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	16/05/2017	2-01953119	£32 REVENUE	PIKTOCHART	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	02/06/2017	2-02733880	£320 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	
Waste Disposal	Love Food Hate Waste Campaign	Travel and Transport	02/06/2017	2-74821908	£243 REVENUE	DVLA	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	05/06/2017	2-70549221	£191 REVENUE	Park Plaza Riverbank	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	07/06/2017	2-72321495	£60 REVENUE	Screwfix Direct	
Waste Disposal	Closed Landfill Sites	Other Professional Fees	07/06/2017	2-00082515	£112 REVENUE	Premier Inn	